28 Subat 2024 Carsamba

5. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

GANYAN() 8,20 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(3/2/4) :183,05 4, IKILi(4/14) :86,30 £, SIRALI IKiLi(4/14) :195,10 t, PLASE(14) 3,75 t, PLASE(4) :
6,00 b, PLASE IKILi(8/14) :14,60 b, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(4/14/8/2/1) :38.182,25 t, TABELA BAHIS(4/14/8/2) :1.369,89 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(4/14/8/2) :12,78 4, 4. CIFTEQ2/4) 42,75 ©

At ismi
BLUEMOON(4)

USTUNKIZ(14)
MAVISIN KiZI(8)
MAKARACI KIZ(2)
HUMAY KIZIM(1)
MRS PARIS(15)
NIDAHATUN(3)
DILBERAN(13)
OZDE TAY(6)
NEVESTA(10)
EMSALSIZIM7)
ZULENA(11)

TUZLUKCU(12)

GUZEL GUNLER(5)

MUSYILDIZI(9)

Yasg
4yak

4ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4dyak
4yak
4yak
4ykk
4dyak
4yak
4ykk
4yak
4ydk
4ydk

4yak

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 3/DHOW/Disi /X

1.)163.000 &
1)28.118 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AYABAKAN - MOONSTONE

ULUER - SIMGECAN

TURBO - MAVIS HANIM
SAKARBAS! - BAHRIYEM
KAYAYUREKLI - FETHYE
MURATAGA - AYLIN HANIM
AYABAKAN - CANREM
SAADIN GUOU - OZ FIRAT
GZGUNHAN- ALHAS
CANKARDESLER - KOBAT
UCARER - BVBALSZ
VENGUBERT - ELDANS
KURTEL - YANGN

BABA MEVLUT - KISRAKBAS!

ODINHAN - PARAAVCIS|

Siklet

60

58

58

61

57

58

61

56

56

58

56

58

58

60

58

2.)65.200 b
2)11247 ¢

Jokey Sahip
MKAYA AYD. USTUNDAG
H.GIZIK TAR. SEVING
ASOZEN H. TAR. ERMAN
GOKBEKTAS  BAH.GELIS
1.8.50GUT T. BUG. BAYRAK
EAKTUG MAS. SANEIAHMADABAD
N.A/CI ABD. A/CI
B.CIGLA CEMNARIN
BERKGOKCE M SAl. AYALP
0.0ZTURK SER. ALSANCAK
ZKARABULUT  BUR. KUTLU
TYILDIZ iSM. ARSLANCA
AYILDIZ T.NAC. YILDIZ
AASLAN Z AHS. KURUM
MKESKIN KUT. SACAN

58 kg,

3.)32.600 ¢
3)5.624 ¢

Antrenérii
E.USLU

G.SUBASI

1.5.UCUNCUOGLU

TSIT

K. KOSEOGLU
G.GOKGE
S.GIFTCI
S.DURGUG
BAVCI
RAKDUMAN
MMEHVET INAL
I.ALPUGUR
RKILIG

SUK. GELIK

R.SUNA

Derece

1.26.68

1.26.85

1.27.00

1.27.05

1.27.25

1.27.38

1.28.12

1.28.27

1.28.28

1.28.63

1.29.32

1.29.68

1.29.93

1.30.03

1.30.95

istanbul Hipdromu (17. Yans Giinii)

1300 Sentetik
4)16.300 ¢
4)2812¢
Gy AGF St Fark
820 11592) 2 1Boy
2210 296(9) 8 1Boy
175  3796(1) 9 YarmBoy
1105 832(5) 10 15Boy
4170  201(10) 15
655 992(4) 5
890  1003(3) 7
1745 3757) 13
7825 14(11) 12
1595 544(6) 14
86,15 1.09(12) 1
9495 078(13) 4
100,05 0.69(14) 6
2280 344(8) 3
11885 061(15) 11

1,90 +, PLASE IKIiLi(4/14) :30,50 +, PLASE IKILi(4/8)

GGk HP
51

42
41
42
43
35
41
36
36
36
37
37
36
38

31



